
Phenomena
Goblin

Phenomena Soundtrack
Words & Music by Goblin
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Moderate = 120

Standard tuning

1

13
15 20

17

15 20
20

20

17

15 20

17

15 20
20

20

17
19

20

17
19

20

18

20

S-Gt

4

17
19

20

18
19

20

17

15

17

15 20

17

15 20
20

20

17

15 20

17

15 20
20

20

7

17
19

20

17
19

20

18

20

17
19

20

18
19

20

17

15

13

11 16

13

11 16

13

16

10

13

11 16

13

11 16

13

16

15

13 18

15

13 18

15

18

15

13 18

15

13 18

15

18

13

18

16
16

13

11 16

13

16

13

11 16

13

11 16

13

16

15

13 18

15

13 18

15

18

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/5

16

15

13 18

15

13 18

15

18

17

15 20

17

15 20
20

20

17

15 20

17

15 20
20

20

19

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

17

15 20

17

15 20
20

20

17

15 20

17

15 20
20

20

23

17
19

20

17
19

20

18

20

17
19

20

18
19

20

17

15

17

15 20

17

15 20
20

20

26

17

15 20

17

15 20
20

20

17
19

20

17
19

20

18

20

17
19

20

18
19

20

17

15

29

13

11 16

13

11 16

13

16

13

11 16

13

11 16

13

16

15

13 18

15

13 18

15

18

32

15

13 18

15

13 18

15

18

18

16
16

13

11 16

13

16

13

11 16

13

11 16

13

16

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/5

35

15

13 18

15

13 18

15

18

15

13 18

15

13 18

15

18

17

15 20

17

15 20
20

20

38

17

15 20

17

15 20
20

20
20
24

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20

42

48

54

60

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/5

66

72

1 4 3
0

1 4 3
3

1 4

78

3
0

1 4 3
3

83

89

95

101

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/5

107

113

117

3 8 10 15 13
15 13 15 13 15

13 15 13 15 18

118

15 13 15 18 17 15 17 20 18 17 18 22 20 22 23 0 20 20 20

121

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


